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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Mathematics) and Excluding (Environment Studies))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002919110 BIPASHA  ALAM Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  3  90.25  453.00  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892488 SIRAJUL  ISLAM Male No  2  2 2 OBC-A  3  87.00  450.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851483 MEHEDI  HASAN Male No  3 3 UR  5  84.00  433.00  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924388 SUVA  DAS Male No  4 4 UR  9  81.75  423.00  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732579 PRANAB  MARDI Male No  5  1 5 ST  3  81.75  419.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931787 KABINDRA  DEBSARMA Male No  6  1 6 SC  13  81.00  430.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905726 PAYEL  PARVIN Female No  7 7 UR  4  78.75  398.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846093 REJWANUR  ISLAM Male No  8 8 UR  5  77.75  391.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887328 ABRAR JAHIN ADI Male No  9  3 9 OBC-A  3  76.50  404.00  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765784 MANJUR  ALAM Male No  10  4 10 OBC-A  3  74.75  411.00  8178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728326 SUBHADIP  SARKAR Male No  11  2 11 SC  15  73.25  376.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914066 ZINAT  FIRDAUSI Female No  12  5 12 OBC-A  4  73.00  386.00  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831908 TAHERUL  ISLAM Male No  13 13 UR  3  73.00  375.00  7751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876757 ABDUL  KABIR Male No  14 14 UR  2  72.50  385.00  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7
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A002714614 ESHITA  JAFRIN Female No  15  6 15 OBC-A  13  72.00  383.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749251 SADIYA  TAMANNA Female No  16 16 UR  16  71.75  387.00  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914277 MOUSUMI  KHATUN Female No  17  7 17 OBC-A  15  71.50  366.00  8672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740125 SUKTARA  KHATUN Female No  18 18 UR  1  71.25  363.00  6926.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847274 BINI  PARVIN Female No  19 19 UR  9  71.00  358.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868265 RUHANI LAILA SABNAM Female No  20  1 20 OBC-B  1  70.50  396.00  9989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911241 ARJU MONOWARA BEGAM Female No  21 21 UR  14  70.00  355.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880049 MD ARIF AFTAB Male No  22  8 22 OBC-A  13  69.25  378.00  7029.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800410 TOURAB  ALI Male No  23 23 UR  18  69.00  352.00  6987.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902739 MD  ABUTALEB Male No  24 24 UR  13  68.50  366.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867712 MEHEDI  HASAN Male No  25 25 UR  3  68.00  357.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748068 MEHABUB  ALAM Male No  26 26 UR  3  67.50  356.00  6861.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842650 KHALEDA  KHATUN Female No  27  9 27 OBC-A  1  67.00  369.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506992 IRSAD ALL FARESHI Male No  28  10 28 OBC-A  2  66.50  346.00  7056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002805516 TOUSHIF  ANAN Male No  29 29 UR  3  66.25  366.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842301 HUSNEARA  KHATUN Female No  30  11 30 OBC-A  3  66.00  366.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868220 SAYED  ALI Male No  31 31 UR  3  65.75  361.00  7330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896194 MANIUD  JAMAN Male No  32 32 UR  8  65.00  340.00  7964.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903099 MIJANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  33 33 UR  3  64.50  334.00  6870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831681 JEBA  RAISA Female No  34 34 UR  3  64.25  347.00  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907248 JISAN KHAN CHOWDHURY Male No  35 35 UR  4  64.25  335.00  7107.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870232 NAWAZ  SARIF Male No  36 36 UR  1  62.25  344.00  9454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735970 SONALI  DAS Female No  37  3 37 SC  5  61.50  324.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782010 KHALEDA  PARVIN Female No  38 38 UR  9  61.00  330.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804403 SAKIB  MOSTAFA Male No  39  12 39 OBC-A  3  60.50  340.00  7413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783798 AJMAL  HOSSAIN Male No  40  13 40 OBC-A  3  60.00  332.00  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802524 DIBAKAR  SARKAR Male No  41  4 41 SC  3  57.00  321.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831735 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  42  14 42 OBC-A  1  56.75  304.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002878361 ABDUL  KADIR Male No  43 43 UR  1  55.50  297.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884953 SARFARAJ  AHAMMED Male No  44  15 44 OBC-A  7  55.25  289.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463135 ASIF  REJA Male No  45 45 UR  4  52.25  295.00  7479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561492 SAIYAD  ALI Male No  46 46 UR  4  51.00  276.00  7228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875749 ISAD  ALI Male No  47  16 47 OBC-A  10  47.00  251.00  8159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Mathematics) and Excluding (Environment Studies))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1
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Rule2
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A002919110 BIPASHA  ALAM Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  3  90.25  453.00  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892488 SIRAJUL  ISLAM Male No  2  2 2 OBC-A  3  87.00  450.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887328 ABRAR JAHIN ADI Male No  9  3 3 OBC-A  3  76.50  404.00  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765784 MANJUR  ALAM Male No  10  4 4 OBC-A  3  74.75  411.00  8178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914066 ZINAT  FIRDAUSI Female No  12  5 5 OBC-A  4  73.00  386.00  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714614 ESHITA  JAFRIN Female No  15  6 6 OBC-A  13  72.00  383.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914277 MOUSUMI  KHATUN Female No  17  7 7 OBC-A  15  71.50  366.00  8672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880049 MD ARIF AFTAB Male No  22  8 8 OBC-A  13  69.25  378.00  7029.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842650 KHALEDA  KHATUN Female No  27  9 9 OBC-A  1  67.00  369.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506992 IRSAD ALL FARESHI Male No  28  10 10 OBC-A  2  66.50  346.00  7056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842301 HUSNEARA  KHATUN Female No  30  11 11 OBC-A  3  66.00  366.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804403 SAKIB  MOSTAFA Male No  39  12 12 OBC-A  3  60.50  340.00  7413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783798 AJMAL  HOSSAIN Male No  40  13 13 OBC-A  3  60.00  332.00  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831735 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  42  14 14 OBC-A  1  56.75  304.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Mathematics) and Excluding (Environment Studies))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002884953 SARFARAJ  AHAMMED Male No  44  15 15 OBC-A  7  55.25  289.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875749 ISAD  ALI Male No  47  16 16 OBC-A  10  47.00  251.00  8159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Mathematics) and Excluding (Environment Studies))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002868265 RUHANI LAILA SABNAM Female No  20  1 1 OBC-B  1  70.50  396.00  9989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Mathematics) and Excluding (Environment Studies))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002931787 KABINDRA  DEBSARMA Male No  6  1 1 SC  13  81.00  430.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728326 SUBHADIP  SARKAR Male No  11  2 2 SC  15  73.25  376.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735970 SONALI  DAS Female No  37  3 3 SC  5  61.50  324.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802524 DIBAKAR  SARKAR Male No  41  4 4 SC  3  57.00  321.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Mathematics) and Excluding (Environment Studies))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002732579 PRANAB  MARDI Male No  5  1 1 ST  3  81.75  419.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


